E&IB (Extrusion & Injection, Basic Co., Ltd) Corporate Mission :
E&IB is to become a key provider of safe, high performance, and advanced technology
device and components for fluid management systems and applications that meet or
exceed the needs and requirements of global customers.
65-59, Ucheonje2nongongdanji-ro, Ucheon-Myeon,
Hoengseong-gun, Gangwon-do, Republic of Korea
Customer Service Tel : +82 033 345 8836
Customer Fax : +82 345 8837

BODY ARROW(PVDF)
BODY(PFA)
HOW TO ORDER
Type CODE
ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
Normally Close Type
APV
Connection CODE
FLARE F
SIZE CODE
04
06
08
12
16
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
[Normal Close Type]
Type CODE
ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
Normally Open Type
APVO
Connection CODE
FLARE F
SIZE CODE
04
06
08
12
16
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
[Normal Open Type]
Example : APV-F-12
F
12
FLARE
3/4"
APV
ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
Normally Close Type
Example : APVO-F-16
F
16
FLARE
1"
APVO
ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
Normally Open Type